
1297 MVL

1304 SWE

1305 SGJ

1307 MVL

1327 MVL

1330 SGJ

1336 MVL

1339 SWE

1340 SGJ

1291 SGJ

1333 MVL

1332 SGJ NOE, R DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

MCGREGOR, C CARRIE L WEIR LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

VALLE, M CARRIE L WEIR LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

REQUENA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

COMMIATO, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

CHEEK JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

HARRIS JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DEBERRY, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GOODWIN, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WILLIAMS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

WHITE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 5/24/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ALLEN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



1022 SWE

1301 SWE

1324 SWE

1319 SWE

1320 SGJ

1275 SGJ

1295 SGJ

1281 SWE

1282 SWE

1306 SWE

1310 SGJ

1311 MVL GONZALEZ, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GARZA, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

ASHFORD, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MOSLEY, V LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

CROMER, B LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WOODS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SNELL, A LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WRIGHT, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

KIRK, T LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

MCCLURE, D HOLLY 

GUELICH

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

***Tom, Tara or Randy***

(tom- kevin wiley has a contested 

application to employ for a flat fee of 

$5k)

creditor vicki well objects -- hearing 

set on 6/11

MITCHELL, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

COHEN, P GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



1312 MVL

1313 SGJ

1276 MVL

1278 SGJ

1285 SGJ

1290 MVL

1299 MVL

1322 SWE

1326 MVL

1328 SGJ

1331 SWE

1286 MVL

1293 MVL

Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

CANNON, C PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

RUIZ, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

HUNTER, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

FITCH, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

SOLORZANO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

UCHEOMA, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

NAVA, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

SQUARE, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

REID, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

EBRON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

EDMONDS, O LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS, B LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting



1300 SGJ

1323 SGJ

1314 SWE

1315 SWE

1317 MVL

1292 SWE

1309 SGJ

1289 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:45

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, June 3, 2024 at  2:01 pm

BEGGS, H VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

TOM 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

MOORE, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

TAYLOR, C SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

RODRIGUEZ, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

KODAM, S RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

GALINDO, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

SEGARS, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LINWOOD, A PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)


