Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1297	MVL	ALLEN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1304	SWE	WHITE, J Closed: 5/24/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		341 Me	eting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1305	SGJ	WILLIAMS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1307	MVL	GOODWIN, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1327	MVL	DEBERRY, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1330	SGJ	HARRIS JR, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1336	MVL	CHEEK JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1339	SWE	COMMIATO, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1340	SGJ	REQUENA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1291	SGJ	VALLE, M	CARRIE L WEIR	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1333	MVL	MCGREGOR, C	CARRIE L WEIR	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1332	SGJ	NOE, R	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	LEN 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case	e Debto Code	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description	on Disposition 1	Frustee/Attv Notes	Comments	
	SWE	COHEN, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT		9:00	Adj 341	***Tom, Tara or Randy***  (tom- kevin wiley has a contested application to employ for a flat fee of \$5k) creditor vicki well objects hearing set on 6/11
1301	SWE	MITCHELL, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1324	SWE	MCCLURE, D	HOLLY GUELICH	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1319	SWE	KIRK, T	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1320	SGJ	WRIGHT, K	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1275	SGJ	SNELL, A	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1295	SGJ	WOODS, C	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1281	SWE	CROMER, B	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1282	SWE	MOSLEY, V	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1306	SWE	ASHFORD, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1310	SGJ	GARZA, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1311	MVL	GONZALEZ, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	

Judge Debto Case Code	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Note	es Comments	
1312 MVL	WILLIAMS, B	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1313 SGJ	EDMONDS, O	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1276 MVL	JOHNSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1278 SGJ	EBRON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1285 SGJ	REID, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1290 MVL	SQUARE, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1299 MVL	NAVA, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1322 SWE	UCHEOMA, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1326 MVL	SOLORZANO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1328 SGJ	FITCH, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1331 SWE	HUNTER, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1286 MVL	CANNON, C	PRO SE		341 M	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1293 MVL	RUIZ, S Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 N	<b>l</b> eeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 13, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debt Case Code	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition 1	Frustee/Atty Notes	s Comments	
1300 SGJ	LINWOOD, A  Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 Meeting		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1323 SGJ	SEGARS, S Closed: 5/21/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 Meeting		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1314 SWE	GALINDO, M	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1315 SWE	KODAM, S	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1317 MVL	RODRIGUEZ, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	RANDY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1292 SWE	TAYLOR, C	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1309 SGJ	MOORE, C	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1289 SWE	BEGGS, H	VICKI K MCCARTHY	TOM 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:45

Printed: Monday, June 3, 2024 at 2:01 pm